

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**2017 Oakcrest Street Sidewalk Infill Project**  
**14-Jul-17**

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SulzCo LLC Muscatine, IA		Feldman Concrete Dyersville, IA	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED AMOUNT
<b>DIVISION 1 - OAKCREST STREET</b>									
1	Traffic Control	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	850.00	850.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
2	Mobilization	LS	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
3	Excavation, Class 10	LS	1	2,200.00	2,200.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
4	Sanitary Manhole Rotate and Adjustment, Major	EA	1	5,400.00	5,400.00	1,400.00	1,400.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
5	Pavement Removal, PCC Sidewalk	SF	166	1.75	290.50	1.50	249.00	2.00	332.00
6	Pavement Removal, ACC Driveway	SF	1,110	2.25	2,497.50	1.00	1,110.00	2.00	2,220.00
7	PCC Sidewalk, 4"	SF	650	4.70	3,055.00	7.50	4875.00 *	5.50	3,575.00
8	PCC Sidewalk, 6"	SF	125	5.55	693.75	11.00	1,375.00	7.00	875.00
9	Driveway, Type A, PCC, 6"	SF	994	5.00	4,970.00	10.50	10,437.00	7.00	6,958.00
10	Topsoil, Place and Spread	LS	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,050.00	1,050.00
11	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching, Stabilization	AC	0.1	5,000.00	500.00	4,800.00	480.00	5,000.00	500.00
12	Erosion Control Blanket	SF	1,175	0.25	293.75	0.40	470.00	2.00	2,350.00
13	Sod Including Watering	SF	825	1.00	825.00	3.60	2,970.00	3.03	2,499.75
14	Silt Fence or Fabric Sock	LF	194	2.00	388.00	2.50	485.00	5.00	970.00
15	Segmental Block Retaining Wall, Complete per Detail	SF	90	50.00	4,500.00	39.00	3,510.00	76.00	6,840.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>30,613.50</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>33,611.00</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>38,169.75</b>

\* Corrected math error